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Prod. Kods
001063
001064
001065
001066
001067
001068
001069
001070
001071
001072

Augstums (m)
0,63
0,83
1,03
1,23
1,43
1,63
1,83
2,03
2,23
2,43

Sieta acs (mm)
50x200
50x200
50x200
50x200
50x200
50x200
50x200
50x200
50x200
50x200

Stieple (mm)
8/6/8
8/6/8
8/6/8
8/6/8
8/6/8
8/6/8
8/6/8
8/6/8
8/6/8
8/6/8

Zoga panelis 2D 50*200 8/6/8mm, ZN péc metinasanas

Aizsargparklajums
Cinkots
Cinkots
Cinkots
Cinkots
Cinkots
Cinkots
Cinkots
Cinkots
Cinkots
Cinkots

2D 8/6/8 mm
Krasa

Garums (m)
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5

Apraksts un Komplekti
PAN2D 8/6/8 630*2500MM ZN HDG
PAN2D 8/6/8 830*2500MM ZN HDG
PAN2D 8/6/8 1030*2500MM ZN HDG
PAN2D 8/6/8 1230*2500MM ZN HDG
PAN2D 8/6/8 1430*2500MM ZN HDG
PAN2D 8/6/8 1630*2500MM ZN HDG
PAN2D 8/6/8 1830*2500MM ZN HDG
PAN2D 8/6/8 2030*2500MM ZN HDG
PAN2D 8/6/8 2230*2500MM ZN HDG
PAN2D 8/6/8 2430*2500MM ZN HDG

Bruto svars Kg = Neto svars Kg

14,3
18,3
223
26,4
30,4
34,4
38,5
425
46,5
50,5

14,3
18,3
223
26,4
30,4
34,4
385
425
46,5
50,5



